
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937011124 7PSSDB 20.39 4.20 85.64

1937011150P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.41 6.40 130.62

1937011243P11 - (323-761) BCMUD 21 Expantion BS 20.41 3.70 75.52

1937011312P11 - (323-761) BCMUD 21 Expantion BS 20.36 3.70 75.33

1937011329P11 - (323-1575) TXDOT-HC. IH-69 RECON-WIDEN-0027-13-200 7PSSDB 20.38 5.95 121.26

1937011367P11 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 20.42 4.95 101.08

1937011495P11 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 20.23 3.70 74.85

1937011520P11 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 20.39 6.40 130.50

1937011542P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.30 6.40 129.92

1937011589P11 - (323-1857) METRO Boost 56 Airline-Pressler 5PSSDB 20.33 5.70 115.88

1937011612P11 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.29 5.95 120.73

1937011638P11 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 20.31 4.95 100.53

1937011811P11 - (323-3215) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Seg 1 7PSSDB 20.36 4.40 89.58

1937011835P11 - (323-09) The Hills Sims Park Trails 10PSSDA 20.35 5.15 104.80

1937011851P11 - (323-3178) AVELLINOSECTION 1 5PSSDB 20.34 3.70 75.26

1937011871P11 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 20.31 4.95 100.53

1972005430P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.35 5.70 116.00

1972005444P15 - (323-3058) Chuckanut Project 7PSSDB 20.31 6.40 129.98

1972005548P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.29 5.70 115.65

1972005564P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.27 5.70 115.54

1972005575P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.31 5.70 115.77

1972005803P15 - (323-754) TxDOT Harris CS Bridge Repl - 0912-72-559 7PSSDB 20.32 6.40 130.05

1975002374P16 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.35 3.50 71.23

1975002383P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.36 5.15 104.85

1975002399P16 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 20.37 4.95 100.83

1975002407P16 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.31 4.55 92.41

1975002416P16 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 20.32 3.70 75.18

1975002421P16 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.39 3.50 71.37

89.85

2960.74

5% -148.04

SUBTOTAL 2812.70

-$266.86

TOTAL $2545.84

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 9/11/2025

Jose Sanchez R006029

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-1802) MUD 92 LIFT STATION

Bonus

Fuel
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